
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 22-522 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/28/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/21/2022 4/21/2022

Title: Approve Amendment No. 4 to the Rimini Street, Inc. Services Agreement decreasing the application
support for its PeopleSoft and Human Capital Management systems fees by $98,166 due to the
implementation of Tyler Munis Financials for an annual total support fee in FY22 of $344,451.00.

Sponsors: Information Services Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Rimini Street Amendment No. 4.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council4/21/2022 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

